DISTRICT LEVEL INTERNAL EXAMINATION COMMITTEE, BARPETA
UNDER ASSEB DIV.-II (ERSTWHILE AHSEC)

REVISED PROGRAMME
HIGHER SECONDARY FIRST YEAR ANNUAL EXAMINATION-2026

Date and Day

Morning Shift
(From 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon)

Afternoon Shift
(From 1:30 p.m. to 4:30 poo)

March 10,

Tuesday

Home Science{Community
Secience) /Psychology

March 11,

Wednesday

IT & ITeS/ Retail Trade/Agriculture
(Floriculturist/ Dairy Farmer)/ Bihu/
Healthcare/Beauty & Wellness/Fine Arts/
Electronics and Hardware/ Electrical
Mechanics and Electrician Power/ EMEL/
Automotive/ Physical Education & Sports/
Office Management/ Power/ Fishery
Secience/ Sign Language/ Tourism &
Hospitality/ Hindustani Vocal/
Sattriva({Vocal & Dance)/ Assamese Folk
Music & Dance.

March 12, Thursday Swadesh Adhyvayan —

March 13, Friday Envirommental Education —

March 14, Saturday Mathematics Arabic/Sanskrit

March 16, Monday Statisties Anthropology / Business Mathematics &
Statisties/ Sociology

March 17, Tuesday Biolagy / Logic & Philosophy / Finance -

March 18, Wednesday | History -

March 19, Thursday MIL / Alternative English -

March 20, Friday Physics / Accountancy / Edueation -

March 23, Monday Economics -

March 24, Tuesday Computer Science & Application Geography

March 25, Wednesday | English -

March 26, Thursday Advance Langnages -

March 27, Friday Chemistry / Business Studies / Political —

Science

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

1. Timing Adjustment: For 30/40/50 marks papers, the Morning Shift is 9:00 aan.-11:00 a.m. and Afternoon Shift

is 1:30 p.m.—3:30 p.m.
2. MIL Subjects include: Assamese, Bengali, Bodo. Hindi, and Urdu.

3. Advance Languages include: Advance Assamese. Advance Bengali, Advance Bodo, and Advanee Hindi.

4. Reading Time: 10 mins (8:50-9%:00 a.m. and 1:20-1:30 p.m.) strictly for reading question papers.

Date: February 12, 2026
Place: Barpeta
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